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A2, Round:  7 3 TenPinLiga 2015-2016
26.01. 02.02. 09.02. 16.02. 23.02. 01.03. 15.03. 22.03.
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: 9.0 : 1.0 2.0 : 8.0 : 9.0 : 1.0 : 9.0 : 1.0 : 10.0 : 0.0 7.0 : 3.0 4.0 : 6.0 : 2354 2692 2480 2431 2548 2419 2494 -8.0 28.5

1.0 : 9.0 : : 3.0 : 7.0 : 2.0 : 8.0 : 1.0 : 9.0 0.0 : 10.0 6.0 : 4.0 : 8.0 : 2.0 2255 2416 2453 2346 2514 2415 2483 -55.0 -18.5

8.0 : 2.0 : : 10.0 : 0.0 : 2.0 : 8.0 : 2.0 : 8.0 4.0 : 6.0 : 4.0 : 6.0 8.0 : 2.0 2620 2532 2532 2615 2423 2498 2354 -4.5 32.0

: 7.0 : 3.0 0.0 : 10.0 : 2.0 : 8.0 : 3.5 : 6.5 : : 3.0 : 7.0 3.0 : 7.0 4.0 : 6.0 2255 2389 2345 2345 2579 2333 2319 -53.5 -17.0

1.0 : 9.0 : : 8.0 : 2.0 : 2.0 : 8.0 6.0 : 4.0 4.0 : 6.0 3.0 : 7.0 : : 4.5 : 5.5 2401 2516 2343 2416 2257 2466 2510 -45.5 -9.0

: 8.0 : 2.0 8.0 : 2.0 : 8.0 : 2.0 : 4.0 : 6.0 2.0 : 8.0 : 4.0 : 6.0 2.0 : 8.0 : 2552 2525 2333 2506 2461 2493 2426 -38.0 -1.5

1.0 : 9.0 : : 6.5 : 3.5 4.0 : 6.0 6.0 : 4.0 : 0.0 : 10.0 5.0 : 5.0 : : 6.0 : 4.0 2233 2422 2359 2333 2338 2344 2434 -63.0 -26.5

: 9.0 : 1.0 8.0 : 2.0 : 6.0 : 4.0 8.0 : 2.0 10.0 : 0.0 : : 3.0 : 7.0 7.0 : 3.0 : 2486 2537 2628 2490 2733 2571 2516 -8.0 28.5

0.0 : 10.0 10.0 : 0.0 6.0 : 4.0 : 7.0 : 3.0 : 5.0 : 5.0 : : 4.0 : 6.0 4.0 : 6.0 : 2395 2428 2596 2563 2387 2475 2326 -19.0 17.5

3.0 : 7.0 4.0 : 6.0 : 7.0 : 3.0 : 6.0 : 4.0 : 7.0 : 3.0 6.0 : 4.0 : : 10.0 : 0.0 2519 2674 2375 2378 2423 2491 2440 -36.5 0.0

6.0 : 4.0 : 6.0 : 4.0 7.0 : 3.0 : 8.0 : 2.0 : 3.0 : 7.0 6.0 : 4.0 : : 10.0 : 0.0 2544 2594 2407 2546 2604 2514 2459 0.0 36.5

: 2.0 : 8.0 2.0 : 8.0 6.0 : 4.0 5.5 : 4.5 : 4.0 : 6.0 : : 0.0 : 10.0 0.0 : 10.0 : 2292 2439 2409 2243 2184 2265 2355 -53.0 -16.5
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1 Strikers DVA 9.0 2.0

1



3TPL15-16_v9.5_A2R7.2 2016.03.18 / 20:51

No Name Team Total w 
HDC

Total 
w/o 
HDC G

am
es Avera

ge w/o 
HDC R

an
k.

Sp
lit

s

€ AVG hdc 1 2 3 4
Total 
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1014 405.6

1 Vladimirs Pribiļevs Strikers DVA 13179 12859 64 200.9 16 22 8.8 200.4 10 180 180 180 180 760 0 200.4 10
2 Dmitrijs Čebotarjovs Strikers DVA 10215 10163 48 211.7 6 23 9.2 218.8 0 202 221 237 196 856 1 221.2 0
3 Arturs Perepjolkins Strikers DVA 10182 10070 48 209.8 8 23 9.2 214.1 0 214.1 0
4 Nikolajs Ovčiņņikovs Strikers DVA 5956 5768 28 206.0 12 4 1.6 209.5 4 193 203 237 229 878 1 211.3 2

Total with HDC 14 589 618 668 619 2494 12
1 Tatjana Teļnova Ragana 10766 9802 52 188.5 29 25 10 193.4 16 193.4 16
2 Māris Eisaks Ragana 14512 14176 68 208.5 9 25 10 211.9 2 213 153 206 207 787 0 209.8 3
3 Mārtiņš Nicmanis Ragana 9775 8423 48 175.5 40 23 9.2 178.3 27 169 181 184 210 852 3 179.9 26
4 Artemijs Hudjakovs Ragana 1724 1600 8 200.0 19 0 0 195.8 14 203 193 190 202 844 3 194.5 15

Total with HDC 59 628 570 623 662 2483 60
1 Ivars Vinters X 14782 14590 68 214.6 4 24 9.6 219.6 0 195 173 224 201 793 5 218.4 0
2 Kaspars Beķeris X 14557 13325 72 185.1 31 37 14.8 191.7 17 151 170 201 182 772 1 187.6 20

3 Pēteris Cimdiņš X 13066 13066 60 217.8 2 21 8.4 228.1 0 174 256 167 192 789 2 227.9 0
Total with HDC 17 537 616 609 592 2354 20

1 Vladimirs Lagunovs NB2 7585 6833 36 189.8 27 24 9.6 196.7 13 139 191 192 203 777 5 196.8 13
2 Ilona Ozola NB2 11010 8614 56 153.8 47 52 20.8 157.1 43 157.1 43
3 Natālija Riznik NB2 8001 5929 40 148.2 48 20 8 152.0 47 132 174 144 145 783 2 149.0 49
4 Dainis Mauriņš NB2 11802 9994 60 166.6 44 23 9.2 170.4 33 158 167 169 133 759 5 168.8 34
5 Aleksandrs Liniņš NB2 3969 3521 20 176.1 38 10 4 184.6 22 184.6 22

Total with HDC 158 522 625 598 574 2319 161
1 Jeļena Bistrova Wizards 6021 5267 30 175.6 39 25 10 178.0 27 182 200 436 2 181.1 25
2 Jurijs Dolgovs Wizards 10066 9334 48 194.5 22 17 6.8 201.6 10 181 200 401 2 200.5 10

3 Julians Visockis Wizards 6834 6678 33 202.4 14 14 5.6 209.1 4 209.1 4
4 Veronika Hudjakova Wizards 8819 8347 44 189.7 28 13 5.2 193.0 16 166 201 193 176 800 6 192.3 17
5 Aleksandrs Rosco Wizards 10425 9593 52 184.5 32 19 7.6 185.3 22 177 234 175 199 873 2 188.8 19

Total with HDC 590 700 597 623 2510
1 Guntars Beisons NB 8752 7704 44 175.1 42 27 10.8 180.9 25 159 173 198 154 784 2 179.6 26
2 Māris Dukurs NB 14466 13612 69 197.3 20 39 15.6 207.4 5 268 194 179 194 855 2 211.5 2
3 Jānis Naļivaiko NB 11907 10425 58 179.7 36 27 10.8 189.7 18 170 160 162 223 787 4 189.1 19
4 Anita Valdmane NB 0 0 0 0 0 154.5 45 154.5 45
5 Dāvis Liniņš NB 8896 8052 44 183.0 33 19 7.6 190.1 18 190.1 18

Total with HDC 111 645 575 587 619 2426 110
1 Pauls Aizpurvs Mira.LV 13677 12285 68 180.7 35 21 8.4 182.9 24 155 185 158 169 763 4 180.7 25
2 Valentīns Giņko Mira.LV 14291 11567 72 160.7 45 48 19.2 169.6 34 200 176 151 170 833 3 170.8 33
3 Aivars Zaharovs Mira.LV 11969 8665 62 139.8 50 34 13.6 145.0 52 146 148 191 145 838 2 148.7 49
4 Māris Solovjovs Mira.LV

Total with HDC 110 611 619 610 594 2434 107

1 Daniels Vēzis Rags 1 14661 14637 64 228.7 1 18 7.2 243.4 0 208 246 258 199 911 2 242.1 0
2 Jānis Štokmanis Rags 1 10349 9815 49 200.3 17 11 4.4 201.0 10 190 173 238 631 1 196.5 13
3 Aleksis Štokmanis Rags 1 11382 10382 54 192.3 24 18 7.2 197.1 13 186 186 398 2 194.8 15
4 Ivars Volodko Rags 1 8468 8445 41 206.0 13 12 4.8 215.5 0 193 210 173 576 1 213.9 0

Total with HDC 23 601 655 614 646 2516 28
1 Ints Krievkalns Meistari 13883 13515 67 201.7 15 37 14.8 202.6 9 183 207 192 223 841 0 203.6 8
2 Andrejs Zilgalvis Meistari 13282 12462 65 191.7 25 23 9.2 196.3 14 147 156 331 1 193.7 15
3 Raimonds Rutenbergs Meistari 5713 5160 27 191.1 26 8 3.2 193.4 16 185 157 161 191 758 2 194.1 15
4 Sigutis Briedis Meistari 801 717 4 179.3 37 3 1.2 186.5 21 186.5 21
5 Aleksejs Jeļisejevs Meistari 11408 10976 53 207.1 11 16 6.4 214.2 0 161 235 396 0 212.5 1

Total with HDC 60 554 550 613 609 2326 60
1 Tatjana Kozemjakina Zelta Prizma 12406 12002 60 200.0 18 18 7.2 207.0 6 213 207 176 211 831 2 204.6 7
2 Jeļena Juberte Zelta Prizma 11351 10491 56 187.3 30 14 5.6 196.3 14 176 176 176 176 760 0 196.3 14
3 Edmuns Jansons Zelta Prizma 6289 6279 29 216.5 3 4 1.6 222.3 0 236 227 205 181 849 1 221.8 0
4 Arvils Sproģis Zelta Prizma 7925 7761 40 194.0 23 30 12 200.6 10 200.6 10
5 Jolanta Jansone Zelta Prizma 701 701 4 175.3 41 3 1.2 175.3 29 175.3 29

Total with HDC 59 645 630 577 588 2440 60
1 Andis Dārziņš Turbo Dakters 14230 14158 68 208.2 10 17 6.8 217.5 0 254 203 205 183 845 0 214.5 0
2 Raimonds Zemītis Turbo Dakters 10448 10220 48 212.9 5 8 3.2 221.9 0 221.9 0
3 Jānis Zemītis Turbo Dakters 11176 10980 52 211.2 7 6 2.4 218.7 0 213 225 171 209 818 0 217.6 0
4 Jānis Zālītis Turbo Dakters 4681 4196 23 182.4 34 12 4.8 187.0 20 187.0 20
5 Jānis Dzalbs Turbo Dakters 3258 3114 16 194.6 21 5 2 199.3 11 175 160 200 217 796 3 199.8 11

Total with HDC 31 653 599 587 620 2459 31
1 Nauris Zīds Straikers 12724 11020 64 172.2 43 34 13.6 175.4 29 154 154 154 154 732 0 175.4 29
2 Mārtiņš Matisans Straikers 13855 11247 72 156.2 46 36 14.4 154.1 45 149 173 174 103 779 4 154.2 45
3 Kristaps Zariņš Straikers 12170 9058 64 141.5 49 22 8.8 142.1 54 146 153 170 159 844 1 145.9 51

Total with HDC 128 577 608 626 544 2355 125

A2R07 (15.03.) A2R08 (2

3 TenPinLiga 2015-2016
Individual results
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3TenPinLiga 2015-2016
Handikapi turnīram 
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1 49 Aivars Zaharovs M Alpha -4.7 148.7 148.7 144.0 32 145 191 148 146
2 22 Aleksandrs Liniņš M Alpha -5.2 184.6 184.6 179.4 32 194 181 164 139
3 19 Aleksandrs Rosco M Alpha -6.6 188.8 188.8 182.2 32 199 175 234 177
4 1 Aleksejs Jeļisejevs M Alpha -6.0 212.5 212.5 206.5 32 235 161 192 171
5 15 Aleksis Štokmanis M Alpha -4.9 194.8 194.8 189.8 32 186 186 166 175
6 0 Andis Dārziņš M Alpha -5.5 214.5 214.5 209.0 32 183 205 203 254
7 15 Andrejs Zilgalvis M Alpha -4.5 193.7 193.7 189.2 32 156 147 202 192
8 45 Anita Valdmane F Alpha -5.2 154.5 154.5 149.3 32 134 169 178 133
9 15 Artemijs Hudjakovs M Alpha -6.8 194.5 194.5 187.8 32 202 190 193 203

10 0 Arturs Perepjolkins M Alpha -7.6 214.1 214.1 206.5 32 203 227 237 214
11 10 Arvils Sproģis M Alpha -6.2 200.6 200.6 194.4 32 204 152 183 202
12 34 Dainis Mauriņš M Alpha -5.1 168.8 168.8 163.7 32 133 169 167 158
13 0 Daniels Vēzis M Alpha -4.8 242.1 242.1 237.3 32 199 258 246 208
14 18 Dāvis Liniņš M Alpha -6.7 190.1 190.1 183.4 32 171 221 214 157
15 0 Dmitrijs Čebotarjovs M Alpha -6.9 221.2 221.2 214.3 32 196 237 221 202
16 0 Edmuns Jansons M Alpha -7.5 221.8 221.8 214.3 32 181 205 227 236
17 26 Guntars Beisons M Alpha -5.5 179.6 179.6 174.0 32 154 198 173 159
18 43 Ilona Ozola F Alpha -4.0 157.1 157.1 153.1 32 179 176 161 170
19 8 Ints Krievkalns M Alpha -5.5 203.6 203.6 198.2 32 223 192 207 183
20 0 Ivars Vinters M Alpha -5.0 218.4 218.4 213.4 32 201 224 173 195
21 0 Ivars Volodko M Alpha -5.4 213.9 213.9 208.5 32 173 210 193 216
22 11 Jānis Dzalbs M Alpha -4.3 199.8 199.8 195.6 32 217 200 160 175
23 19 Jānis Naļivaiko M Alpha -4.4 189.1 189.1 184.8 32 223 162 160 189
24 13 Jānis Štokmanis M Alpha -4.4 196.5 196.5 192.1 32 238 173 190 197
25 20 Jānis Zālītis M Alpha -5.1 187.0 187.0 181.9 32 179 161 164 182
26 0 Jānis Zemītis M Alpha -7.7 217.6 217.6 209.9 32 209 171 225 213
27 25 Jeļena Bistrova F Alpha -5.7 181.1 181.1 175.4 32 200 182 128 191
28 14 Jeļena Juberte F Alpha -5.3 196.3 196.3 191.0 32 225 205 187 193
29 29 Jolanta Jansone F Alpha 0.0 175.3 175.3 175.3 4 166 160 198 177
30 4 Julians Visockis M Alpha -7.0 209.1 209.1 202.1 32 223 193 224 182
31 10 Jurijs Dolgovs M Alpha -4.8 200.5 200.5 195.7 32 200 181 215 200
32 20 Kaspars Beķeris M Alpha -4.6 187.6 187.6 183.0 32 182 201 170 151
33 51 Kristaps Zariņš M Alpha -5.8 145.9 145.9 140.0 32 159 170 153 146
34 2 Māris Dukurs M Alpha -4.4 211.5 211.5 207.1 32 194 179 194 268
35 3 Māris Eisaks M Alpha -7.4 209.8 209.8 202.4 32 207 206 153 213
36 Māris Solovjovs M Alpha ### 0
37 45 Mārtiņš Matisans M Alpha -4.7 154.2 154.2 149.5 32 103 174 173 149
38 26 Mārtiņš Nicmanis M Alpha -4.3 179.9 179.9 175.6 32 210 184 181 169
39 49 Natālija Riznik F Alpha -4.1 149.0 149.0 144.9 32 145 144 174 132
40 29 Nauris Zīds M Alpha -5.6 175.4 175.4 169.7 32 162 167 204 163
41 2 Nikolajs Ovčiņņikovs M Alpha -5.2 211.3 211.3 206.1 32 229 237 203 193
42 25 Pauls Aizpurvs M Alpha -5.1 180.7 180.7 175.6 32 169 158 185 155
43 0 Pēteris Cimdiņš M Alpha -7.2 227.9 227.9 220.7 32 192 167 256 174
44 15 Raimonds Rutenbergs M Alpha -5.3 194.1 194.1 188.8 32 191 161 157 185
45 0 Raimonds Zemītis M Alpha -6.1 221.9 221.9 215.8 32 224 245 193 207
46 21 Sigutis Briedis M Alpha -4.6 186.5 186.5 181.9 32 170 169 204 174
47 7 Tatjana Kozemjakina F Alpha -5.6 204.6 204.6 199.0 32 211 176 207 213
48 16 Tatjana Teļnova F Alpha -4.6 193.4 193.4 188.8 32 194 202 166 168
49 33 Valentīns Giņko M Alpha -5.0 170.8 170.8 165.8 32 170 151 176 200
50 17 Veronika Hudjakova F Alpha -3.9 192.3 192.3 188.4 32 176 193 201 166
51 13 Vladimirs Lagunovs M Alpha -5.3 196.8 196.8 191.6 32 203 192 191 139
52 10 Vladimirs Pribiļevs M Alpha -5.4 200.4 200.4 195.0 32 182 148 161 193
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